
< 男子の部 >
２５日 ２５日

A③ C⑤
12:00 14:00

A⑦ C⑦
16:00 16:00

B③ B②
12:00 11:00

A③ D③ D⑤
11:30 11:30 14:00

A⑤
14:00

A② C③
11:00 B⑦ 12:00

16:00 D⑦
16:00

B⑤ D③
14:00 12:00

< 女子の部 >
２５日 ２５日

A⑥ B⑥
15:00 15:00

A⑧ C⑧
A① 17:00 17:00 D①
10:00 10:00

A④ D④
13:00 13:00

A② D②
10:30 10:30

B④ C⑥
13:00 15:00

B① D②
10:00 B⑧ D⑧ 11:00

17:00 17:00

C① D⑥
10:00 C④ 15:00

13:00

< 敗者戦 >

26日 A～D① B・C② B・C③ A～D④
9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30

貴志川 10

4

6

7

八幡台

芦　原

SHIKA
KITA

橋　本

黒　江

2

3

5

6

7 橋　本

D⑥

かつらぎ

20

18

12

13

15

12

14

15

本　町

芦　原

名　草

IWADE

KIBI-ｊｒ

湊CROSS
OVER

貴志川

雑　賀

アズール

２６日

13:30

13:30

8

KIBI-ｊｒ21

D⑤

16

御　坊

3

4

5

9

8

３位決定戦

1

A⑤

DANDE
LIONS

19

広　瀬

18

9

13

17

14:30

３位決定戦

17

田　辺

セインツｊｒ

田　辺

黒　江

KIBIクラブ

湊CROSS
OVER

広　川

海南OU

かつらぎ

本　町

組　合　せ

1 10

御　坊

２６日

広　川

Shooting
stars

2 11

IWADE 11

雑　賀

SHIKA
KITA

海南OU

名　草

16

14
A⑥
14:30


